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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 5 Femin., 50m Costas Absolutos
04-12-2009 - 10:10 Resultados Elimin
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 28.71 Maria Carlos Santos FPN Lisboa 11-12-1999
Recorde Nacional Sénior 28.71 Maria Carlos Santos FPN Lisboa 11-12-1999
Recorde Nacional Junior 29.69 Sofia Pavao Machado CNPD Ponta Delgada 02-05-2008

TAC - Fem Sen: 32.60;  Jun2: 32.60;  Jun1: 32.60
Pontos: FINA 2009

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Absolutos

1. Andreia Filipa Anjos 92 Bairro dos Anjos 29.86 711 A
2. Renata Lopes Amaral 87 Uniao Piedense 29.89 709 A
3. Marta Vieira Marinho 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 30.26 683 A
4. Susana Correia Oliveira 94 Belenenses 30.37 676 A
5. Catia Raquel Martinheira 95 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 30.43 672 A
6. Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 Desportiva de Viana 30.44 671 A
6. Ana Rita Rolo 88 Amadora 30.44 671 A
8. Maria Joao Dores 88 Sporting 30.45 670 A
9. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginásio de Vila Real 30.46 670 B

10. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 30.55 664 B
11. Marta Pereira Abreu 92 Natação de Faro 30.56 663 B
12. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 30.64 658 B
13. Sara Alexandra Madeira 87 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 30.76 650 B
14. Ines Catarina Agostinho 94 Sporting 30.87 643 B
15. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 30.90 642 B
16. Susana Patricia Miguel 90 Amadora 31.02 634 B
17. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 31.09 630 R
18. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixões 31.18 624 R
19. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colégio Vasco da Gama 31.22 622
20. Alexandra Paiva Oliveira 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 31.26 620
21. Alexandra Ribeiro Paula 93 Sporting 31.29 618
22. Solange Patricia Azevedo 89 Náutico/Matobra 31.41 611
23. Ana Raquel Miranda 94 Uniao Piedense 31.51 605
24. Ana Sofia Simoes 93 Belenenses 31.61 599
25. Mara Lisboa e Silva 93 Bairro dos Anjos 31.73 592
26. Daniela Filipa Cardoso 89 Fundação Beatriz Santos 32.06 574
27. Ana Catarina Pereira 95 Naval Amorense 32.12 571
28. Joaquina Silva Freitas 93 Naval do Funchal 32.20 567
29. Rita Subtil Lima 90 Algés 32.24 565
30. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Lisnave 32.42 555
31. Ana Margarida Almeida 94 Galitos 32.53 550
32. Matilde Apolinario Portada 94 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 32.74 539

FTL
33. Carla Sofia Rodrigues 93 Amadora 32.93 530

FTL
34. Tatiana Ladeiro Santos 92 Gesloures 33.10 522

FTL
35. Tatiana Filipa Santos 95 Ginásio Figueirense 33.70 495

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 5, Femin., 50m Costas, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

36. Nadia Filipa Marques 92 Académica de Coimbra 34.20 473
FTL

37. Ines Adriana Mourao 94 Gesloures 34.27 470
FTL

Seniores

1. Andreia Filipa Anjos 92 Bairro dos Anjos 29.86 711 A
2. Renata Lopes Amaral 87 Uniao Piedense 29.89 709 A
3. Marta Vieira Marinho 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 30.26 683 A
4. Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 Desportiva de Viana 30.44 671 A
4. Ana Rita Rolo 88 Amadora 30.44 671 A
6. Maria Joao Dores 88 Sporting 30.45 670 A
7. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginásio de Vila Real 30.46 670 B
8. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 30.55 664 B
9. Marta Pereira Abreu 92 Natação de Faro 30.56 663 B

10. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 30.64 658 B
11. Sara Alexandra Madeira 87 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 30.76 650 B
12. Susana Patricia Miguel 90 Amadora 31.02 634 B
13. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colégio Vasco da Gama 31.22 622
14. Alexandra Paiva Oliveira 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 31.26 620
15. Alexandra Ribeiro Paula 93 Sporting 31.29 618
16. Solange Patricia Azevedo 89 Náutico/Matobra 31.41 611
17. Ana Sofia Simoes 93 Belenenses 31.61 599
18. Mara Lisboa e Silva 93 Bairro dos Anjos 31.73 592
19. Daniela Filipa Cardoso 89 Fundação Beatriz Santos 32.06 574
20. Joaquina Silva Freitas 93 Naval do Funchal 32.20 567
21. Rita Subtil Lima 90 Algés 32.24 565
22. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Lisnave 32.42 555
23. Carla Sofia Rodrigues 93 Amadora 32.93 530

FTL
24. Tatiana Ladeiro Santos 92 Gesloures 33.10 522

FTL
25. Nadia Filipa Marques 92 Académica de Coimbra 34.20 473

FTL

Juniores2

1. Susana Correia Oliveira 94 Belenenses 30.37 676 A
2. Ines Catarina Agostinho 94 Sporting 30.87 643 B
3. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 30.90 642 B
4. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 31.09 630 R
5. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixões 31.18 624 R
6. Ana Raquel Miranda 94 Uniao Piedense 31.51 605
7. Ana Margarida Almeida 94 Galitos 32.53 550
8. Matilde Apolinario Portada 94 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 32.74 539

FTL
9. Ines Adriana Mourao 94 Gesloures 34.27 470

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 5, Femin., 50m Costas, Elimin

Juniores1

1. Catia Raquel Martinheira 95 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 30.43 672 A
2. Ana Catarina Pereira 95 Naval Amorense 32.12 571
3. Tatiana Filipa Santos 95 Ginásio Figueirense 33.70 495

FTL


